Liitto-ottelu Turku-Pori Kupittaalla 29.11.2014
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Turku miehet
Tero Virtanen
Tommi Teivainen
Kalevi Kautonen
Karri Oksman
Otto Simojoki
Timo Murto

Ari Hakamaki
Heidi Kivikoski

Johanna Vaha-Makila

Jari Rantanen

ero miehet

Pori miehet
Alpo Huttu

Ari Kotiranta
Pentti Laine
Marko Tukiainen
Jouko Laakio
Lauri Nenonen
Juha Wiksten
Arto Lehtoruusu
Jaakko Nygard
Timo Malin

Turku naiset
Marketta Kiili

Eila Makela

Seija Nurmi

Riitta Bjorkengren
Anja Rainisalo
Elvi Takatupa

ero naiset

Pori naiset
Riikka Nenonen
Tuire Nenonen
Maila Virtanen
Pirjo Kosunen
Maija Palmu
Maila Uusisalo

Yhteensa
Ero

1 srj
223
189
143
267
158
203
196
173
145
168
1865
1865

152

1 srj
175
162
211
199
179
161
179
150
135
162
1713
1713

1 srj
198
183
179
225
157
153
1095
1095

135

1 s
187
158
159
156
145
155
960
960

2 I
180
213
216
173
200
158
167
182
168
147
1804
3669

-25

2 I
244
215
187
214
181
203
184
197
202
154
1981
3694

2 SIj
215
182
162
174
177
177
1087
2182

227

2 srj
204
190
192
136
141
132
995
1955

Turku 17491

756

3 sIj
179
192
190
183
182
193
178
162
158
180
1797
5466

-6

3 sIj
219
188
168
187
162
198
176
156
176
148
1778
5472

3 sIj
164
170
192
188
140
183
1037
3219

303

3 sIj
191
163
147
144
167
149
961
2916

Pori

4 srj
244
201
203
167
216
176
165
182
175
161
1890
7356

119

4 srj
170
186
166
157
213
167
193
181
150
182
1765
7237

4 srj
196
193
160
154
202
152
1057
4276

432

4 srj
145
160
160
162
161
140
928
3844

16735
-756

5 sirj
245
192
223
209
212
168
169
157
192
186
1953
9309

239

5 srj
169
251
216
199
205
146
147
180
199
121
1833
9070

5 srj
193
181
181
165
184
169
1073
5349

457

5 sirj
180
192
166
198
165
147
1048
4892

6 srj
219
242
233
182
180
225
169
164
177
165
1956
11265

457

6 srj
186
158
198
177
185
178
170
170
152
164
1738
10808

6 srj
156
148
181
121
145
126
877
6226

299

6 srj
199
211
178
142
150
155
1035
5927

yht
1290
1229
1208
1181
1148
1123
1044
1020
1015
1007
11265

yht
1163
1160
1146
1133
1125
1053
1049
1034
1014
931
10808

yht
1122
1057
1055
1027
1005
960
6226

yht
1106
1074
1002
938
929
878
5927

k-arvo
215,00
204,83
201,33
196,83
191,33
187,17
174,00
170,00
169,17
167,83

187,75

193,83
193,33
191,00
188,83
187,50
175,50
174,83
172,33
169,00
155,17

180,13

187,00
176,17
175,83
171,17
167,50
160,00

172,94

184,33
179,00
167,00
156,33
154,83
146,33

164,64



